
Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - Overall

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Lucky Doc FRGunfighter 2 131,92         

Angel Wrangler 1 143,69         

Valdez 49'r 1 147,63         

Silver Jack 49'r 2 151,90         

El Cobra Silver Senior 1 153,65         

Little Ranger Silver Senior 1 161,68         

Max Miller B Western M 1 166,26         

Pit Carson Senior 2 182,94         

Charlie Mc Waite Senior 2 184,56         

Eb Fingerless Cattle Baron 2 184,87         

Rip Master Senior 2 191,18         

Guardian Angel Gunfighter 1 191,78         

Roy Colton Silver senior 1 200,58         

Marshal steven Gardiner Senior 2 201,08         

Tuco Ramirez 49'r 2 204,46         

Slayer the revenge Wrangler 1 204,77         

Vajas con Dios 49'r 2 210,20         

Ranger al Moore Wrangler 2 212,89         

Loy Willer Senior 1 214,19         

John Fogarty Silver Senior 1 218,54         

Tuco red 49'r 2 220,37         

Scott Mary Wrangler 1 221,73         

Billy Dixon Senior Duelist 1 226,67         

Bambino Wrangler 2 226,73         

Trapper cattle Baron 2 227,08         

Magician Elder Statesman 1 241,92         

Judge Roy Fr.Cart. 2 250,45         

Cody Wolf Senior Gunfighter 1 257,20         

Skinny Peter Senior 2 257,69         

Kaely West Lady Wrangler 1 258,78         

White Skully Gunfighter 2 265,02         

Doc Shorty Senior 2 277,22         

White bear Elder Statesman 2 286,79         

Magnum Wrangler 2 301,41         

Roy Rogers Elder Statesman 2 330,48         



OPEN RANGE 2018 - Stage Total

Shooter Ctg Posse 1 stage 2 stage 3 stage 4 stage 5 stage Totale

Angel Wrangler 1 32,59          32,83         24,19      18,16      35,92      143,69             

Cody Wolf Senior Gunfighter 1 57,02          48,23         51,25      53,94      46,76      257,20             

Guardian Angel Gunfighter 1 43,97          40,36         36,92      27,32      43,21      191,78             

Kaely West  Wrangler Ladies 1 49,31          46,73         81,15      30,88      50,71      258,78             

Little Ranger Silver Senior 1 40,21          30,06         35,28      22,62      33,51      161,68             

Loy Willer Senior 1 57,77          46,05         39,79      29,19      41,39      214,19             

Magician Elder Statesman 1 44,00          52,20         52,29      35,19      58,24      241,92             

Max Miller B Western M 1 30,61          41,50         27,51      32,16      34,48      166,26             

Roy Colton Silver senior 1 49,34          39,84         33,18      33,30      44,92      200,58             

Scott Mary Wrangler 1 35,16          69,36         37,54      39,70      39,97      221,73             

El Cobra Silver Senior 1 57,60          30,58         22,02      18,32      25,13      153,65             

Slayer the revenge Wrangler 1 35,59          50,32         33,61      48,30      36,95      204,77             

Valdez 49'r 1 33,21          27,44         34,22      23,43      29,33      147,63             

Billy Dixon Senior Duelist 1 40,16          43,39         52,09      37,45      53,58      226,67             

John Fogarty Silver Senior 1 44,71          48,53         46,55      35,75      43,00      218,54             

Bambino Wrangler 2 57,47          41,87         46,66      41,99      38,74      226,73             

Charlie Mc Waite Senior 2 29,48          41,56         57,27      26,17      30,08      184,56             

Doc Shorty Senior 2 60,67          45,49         82,31      34,69      54,06      277,22             

Eb Fingerless Cattle Baron 2 38,46          36,43         48,12      28,17      33,69      184,87             

Silver Jack 49'r 2 30,74          32,67         32,16      22,46      33,87      151,90             

Judge Roy Fr.Cart. 2 52,10          40,57         63,18      44,71      49,89      250,45             

Lucky Doc Fr.Cart.Gunfighter 2 24,77          28,69         29,52      22,25      26,69      131,92             

Marshal steven Gardiner Senior 2 39,67          39,43         32,91      33,90      55,17      201,08             

Ranger al Moore Wrangler 2 42,64          43,57         46,11      35,57      45,00      212,89             

Rip Master Senior 2 39,51          50,11         35,51      29,16      36,89      191,18             

Roy Rogers Elder Statesman 2 64,24          66,69         72,58      59,01      67,96      330,48             

Skinny Peter Senior 2 43,70          45,26         44,81      71,25      52,67      257,69             

Trapper cattle Baron 2 41,01          61,87         44,37      32,20      47,63      227,08             

Tuco Ramirez 49'r 2 45,85          58,01         44,58      23,64      32,38      204,46             

Tuco red 49'r 2 50,84          40,41         52,03      35,92      41,17      220,37             

White Skully Gunfighter 2 44,65          53,08         59,34      46,46      61,49      265,02             

White bear Elder Statesman 2 55,51          55,95         52,94      54,09      68,30      286,79             

Vajas con Dios Wrangler 2 45,39          43,45         37,85      38,12      45,39      210,20             

Pit Carson Senior 2 38,25          36,38         42,50      28,64      37,17      182,94             

Magnum Wrangler 2 82,48          49,51         61,67      62,29      45,46      301,41             



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - 49'r

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Valdez 49'r 1 147,63         

Silver Jack 49'r 2 151,90         

Tuco Ramirez 49'r 2 204,46         

Vajas con Dios 49'r 2 210,20         

Tuco red 49'r 2 220,37         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - WRANGLER LADIES

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Kaely West Lady Wrangler 1 258,78         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - WRANGLER

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Angel Wrangler 1 143,69         

Slayer the revenge Wrangler 1 204,77         

Ranger al Moore Wrangler 2 212,89         

Scott Mary Wrangler 1 221,73         

Bambino Wrangler 2 226,73         

Magnum Wrangler 2 301,41         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - Stage 5

Shooter Ctg Posse Row time Miss Penalties M.Safety Total

Angel Wrangler 1 30,92          1 35,92      

Cody Wolf Senior Gunfighter 1 36,76          2 46,76      

Guardian Angel Gunfighter 1 38,21          1 43,21      

Kaely West Wrangler Ladies 1 40,71          2 50,71      

Little Ranger Silver Senior 1 33,51          33,51      

Loy Willer Senior 1 36,39          1 41,39      

Magician Elder Statesman 1 43,24          1 1 58,24      

Max Miller B Western M 1 29,48          1 34,48      

Roy Colton Silver senior 1 34,92          2 44,92      

Scott Mary Wrangler 1 39,97          39,97      

El Cobra Silver Senior 1 25,13          25,13      

Slayer the revenge Wrangler 1 36,95          36,95      

Valdez 49'r 1 29,33          29,33      

Billy Dixon Senior Duelist 1 38,58          3 53,58      

John Fogarty Silver Senior 1 43,00          43,00      

Bambino Wrangler 2 33,74          1 38,74      

Charlie Mc Waite Senior 2 30,08          30,08      

Doc Shorty Senior 2 49,06          1 54,06      

Eb Fingerless Cattle Baron 2 33,69          33,69      

Silver Jack 49'r 2 33,87          33,87      

Judge Roy Fr.Cart. 2 44,89          1 49,89      

Lucky Doc Fr.Cart.Gunfighter 2 26,69          26,69      

Marshal steven Gardiner Senior 2 45,17          2 55,17      

Ranger al Moore Wrangler 2 45,00          45,00      

Rip Master Senior 2 36,89          36,89      

Roy Rogers Elder Statesman 2 67,96          67,96      

Skinny Peter Senior 2 52,67          52,67      

Trapper cattle Baron 2 42,63          1 47,63      

Tuco Ramirez 49'r 2 32,38          32,38      

Tuco red 49'r 2 41,17          41,17      

White Skully Gunfighter 2 46,49          1 1 61,49      

White bear Elder Statesman 2 48,30          4 68,30      

Vajas con Dios Wrangler 2 45,39          45,39      

Pit Carson Senior 2 37,17          37,17      

Magnum Wrangler 2 45,46          45,46      



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - Stage 4

Shooter Ctg Posse Row time Miss Penalties M.Safety Bonus Total

Angel Wrangler 1 28,16          1 18,16      

Cody Wolf Senior Gunfighter 1 38,94          3 1 1 53,94      

Guardian Angel Gunfighter 1 37,32          1 27,32      

Kaely West Wrangler Ladies 1 40,88          1 30,88      

Little Ranger Silver Senior 1 32,62          1 22,62      

Loy Willer Senior 1 39,19          1 29,19      

Magician Elder Statesman 1 45,19          1 35,19      

Max Miller B Western M 1 42,16          1 32,16      

Roy Colton Silver senior 1 33,30          33,30      

Scott Mary Wrangler 1 39,70          39,70      

El Cobra Silver Senior 1 28,32          1 18,32      

Slayer the revenge Wrangler 1 58,30          1 48,30      

Valdez 49'r 1 33,43          1 23,43      

Billy Dixon Senior Duelist 1 47,45          1 37,45      

John Fogarty Silver Senior 1 45,75          1 35,75      

Bambino Wrangler 2 46,99          1 1 41,99      

Charlie Mc Waite Senior 2 36,17          1 26,17      

Doc Shorty Senior 2 44,69          1 34,69      

Eb Fingerless Cattle Baron 2 38,17          1 28,17      

Silver Jack 49'r 2 32,46          1 22,46      

Judge Roy Fr.Cart. 2 44,71          44,71      

Lucky Doc Fr.Cart.Gunfighter 2 32,25          1 22,25      

Marshal steven Gardiner Senior 2 43,90          1 33,90      

Ranger al Moore Wrangler 2 45,57          1 35,57      

Rip Master Senior 2 39,16          1 29,16      

Roy Rogers Elder Statesman 2 69,01          1 59,01      

Skinny Peter Senior 2 71,25          71,25      

Trapper cattle Baron 2 37,20          1 1 32,20      

Tuco Ramirez 49'r 2 33,64          1 23,64      

Tuco red 49'r 2 45,92          1 35,92      

White Skully Gunfighter 2 46,46          2 1 46,46      

White bear Elder Statesman 2 44,09          2 54,09      

Vajas con Dios Wrangler 2 48,12          1 38,12      

Pit Carson Senior 2 38,64          1 28,64      

Magnum Wrangler 2 57,29          1 62,29      



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - Stage 3

Shooter Ctg Posse Row time Miss Penalties M.Safety Bonus Total

Angel Wrangler 1 34,19 1 24,19

Cody Wolf Senior Gunfighter 1 56,25 1 1 51,25

Guardian Angel Gunfighter 1 46,92 1 36,92

Kaely West Wrangler Ladies 1 81,15 2 1 81,15

Little Ranger Silver Senior 1 40,28 1 1 35,28

Loy Willer Senior 1 49,79 1 39,79

Magician Elder Statesman 1 62,29 1 52,29

Max Miller B Western M 1 37,51 1 27,51

Roy Colton Silver senior 1 43,18 1 33,18

Scott Mary Wrangler 1 47,54 1 37,54

El Cobra Silver Senior 1 32,02 1 22,02

Slayer the revenge Wrangler 1 43,61 1 33,61

Valdez 49'r 1 34,22 34,22

Billy Dixon Senior Duelist 1 52,09 1 1 52,09

John Fogarty Silver Senior 1 56,55 1 46,55

Bambino Wrangler 2 46,66 2 1 46,66

Charlie Mc Waite Senior 2 47,27 2 57,27

Doc Shorty Senior 2 67,31 1 1 82,31

Eb Fingerless Cattle Baron 2 48,12 48,12

Silver Jack 49'r 2 42,16 1 32,16

Judge Roy Fr.Cart. 2 58,18 1 63,18

Lucky Doc Fr.Cart.Gunfighter 2 39,52 1 29,52

Marshal steven Gardiner Senior 2 42,91 1 32,91

Ranger al Moore Wrangler 2 56,11 1 46,11

Rip Master Senior 2 45,51 1 35,51

Roy Rogers Elder Statesman 2 77,58 1 1 72,58

Skinny Peter Senior 2 54,81 1 44,81

Trapper cattle Baron 2 54,37 1 44,37

Tuco Ramirez 49'r 2 39,58 3 1 44,58

Tuco red 49'r 2 62,03 1 52,03

White Skully Gunfighter 2 54,34 1 1 1 59,34

White bear Elder Statesman 2 52,94 52,94

Vajas con Dios Wrangler 2 47,85 1 37,85

Pit Carson Senior 2 42,5 2 1 42,5

Magnum Wrangler 2 61,67 1 1 61,67



Totale Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - Stage 2

Shooter Ctg Posse Row time Miss Penalties M.Safety Total

Angel Wrangler 1 27,83 1 32,83

Cody Wolf Senior Gunfighter 1 43,23 1 48,23

Guardian Angel Gunfighter 1 40,36 40,36

Kaely West Wrangler Ladies 1 41,73 1 46,73

Little Ranger Silver Senior 1 30,06 30,06

Loy Willer Senior 1 41,05 1 46,05

Magician Elder Statesman 1 42,2 2 52,2

Max Miller B Western M 1 36,5 1 41,5

Roy Colton Silver senior 1 34,84 1 39,84

Scott Mary Wrangler 1 59,36 2 69,36

El Cobra Silver Senior 1 30,58 30,58

Slayer the revenge Wrangler 1 40,32 2 50,32

Valdez 49'r 1 27,44 27,44

Billy Dixon Senior Duelist 1 38,39 1 43,39

John Fogarty Silver Senior 1 48,53 48,53

Bambino Wrangler 2 41,87 41,87

Charlie Mc Waite Senior 2 31,56 1 41,56

Doc Shorty Senior 2 45,49 45,49

Eb Fingerless Cattle Baron 2 36,43 36,43

Silver Jack 49'r 2 32,67 32,67

Judge Roy Fr.Cart. 2 40,57 40,57

Lucky Doc Fr.Cart.Gunfighter 2 28,69 28,69

Marshal steven Gardiner Senior 2 39,43 39,43

Ranger al Moore Wrangler 2 43,57 43,57

Rip Master Senior 2 45,11 1 50,11

Roy Rogers Elder Statesman 2 66,69 66,69

Skinny Peter Senior 2 45,26 45,26

Trapper cattle Baron 2 56,87 1 61,87

Tuco Ramirez 49'r 2 43,01 1 1 58,01

Tuco red 49'r 2 40,41 40,41

White Skully Gunfighter 2 43,08 2 53,08

White bear Elder Statesman 2 45,95 2 55,95

Vajas con Dios Wrangler 2 38,45 1 43,45

Pit Carson Senior 2 31,38 1 36,38

Magnum Wrangler 2 49,51 49,51



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018  - Stage 1 

Shooter Ctg Posse Row time Miss Penalties M.Safety Total

Angel Wrangler 1 27,59          1 32,59      

Cody Wolf Senior Gunfighter 1 47,02          2 57,02      

Guardian Angel Gunfighter 1 38,97          1 43,97      

Kaely West Lady Wrangler 1 49,31          49,31      

Little Ranger Silver Senior 1 30,21          2 40,21      

Loy Willer Senior 1 42,77          3 57,77      

Magician Elder Statesman 1 44,00          44,00      

Max Miller B Western M 1 30,61          30,61      

Roy Colton Silver senior 1 39,34          2 49,34      

Scott Mary Wrangler 1 35,16          35,16      

El Cobra Silver Senior 1 27,60          6 57,60      

Slayer the revenge Wrangler 1 35,59          35,59      

Valdez 49'r 1 28,21          1 33,21      

Billy Dixon Senior Duelist 1 40,16          40,16      

John Fogarty Silver Senior 1 44,71          44,71      

Bambino Wrangler 2 37,47          4 57,47      

Charlie Mc Waite Senior 2 29,48          29,48      

Doc Shorty Senior 2 45,67          3 60,67      

Eb Fingerless Cattle Baron 2 33,46          1 38,46      

Silver Jack 49'r 2 30,74          30,74      

Judge Roy Fr.Cart. 2 37,10          3 52,10      

Lucky Doc Fr.Cart.Gunfighter 2 24,77          24,77      

Marshal steven Gardiner Senior 2 34,67          1 39,67      

Ranger al Moore Wrangler 2 42,64          42,64      

Rip Master Senior 2 39,51          39,51      

Roy Rogers Elder Statesman 2 64,24          64,24      

Skinny Peter Senior 2 43,70          43,70      

Trapper cattle Baron 2 36,01          1 41,01      

Tuco Ramirez 49'r 2 45,85          45,85      

Tuco red 49'r 2 45,84          1 50,84      

White Skully Gunfighter 2 39,65          1 44,65      

White bear Elder Statesman 2 45,51          2 55,51      

Vajas con Dios Wrangler 2 45,39          45,39      

Pit Carson Senior 2 33,25          1 38,25      

Magnum Wrangler 2 47,48          7 82,48      



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - SILVER SENIOR 

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

El Cobra Silver Senior 1 153,65         

Little Ranger Silver Senior 1 161,68         

Roy Colton Silver senior 1 200,58         

John Fogarty Silver Senior 1 218,54         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - SENIOR GUNFIGHTER

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Cody Wolf Senior Gunfighter 1 257,20         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - SENIOR DUELIST

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Billy Dixon Senior Duelist 1 226,67         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - SENIOR

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Pit Carson Senior 2 182,94         

Charlie Mc Waite Senior 2 184,56         

Rip Master Senior 2 191,18         

Marshal steven Gardiner Senior 2 201,08         

Loy Willer Senior 1 214,19         

Skinny Peter Senior 2 257,69         

Doc Shorty Senior 2 277,22         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - GUNFIGHTER

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Guardian Angel Gunfighter 1 191,78         

White Skully Gunfighter 2 265,02         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - FRONTIER CARTRIDGES

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Judge Roy Fr.Cart. 2 250,45         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - FRONTIER CARTRIDGES GUNFIGHTER

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Lucky Doc FRGunfighter 2 131,92         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - ELDER STATESMAN

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Magician Elder Statesman 1 241,92         

White bear Elder Statesman 2 286,79         

Roy Rogers Elder Statesman 2 330,48         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - CATTLE BARON

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Eb Fingerless Cattle Baron 2 184,87         

Trapper cattle Baron 2 227,08         



Total Time OPEN RANGE 2018 - B WESTERN M

Shooter Ctg Posse Totale

Max Miller B Western M 1 166,26         


